SIGNAL LIGHTS
18
ASG B – 01 – R
Lens Colors
R Red
Y Yellow
G Green
B Blue

PCD Ø50
Wire Entry Hole
Ø13
Stud Mount Hole Layout
•	 Incandescent or Xenon type
•	 Red, Yellow, Green and Blue lens available
•	 Smooth Lens for Rotating Lights and Prism Lens
for Flashing/Strobe Lights
•	 Stud mounted
•	 Optional Wall Mounting Brackets available
•	 Wide range of power supply
Replacement Parts
Power
Supply Part Number Bulb Specification/ Description
Bulb
12VDC MAB-T15-S-012-08 12V DC, 8 Watt
24VDC MAB-T15-S-024-08 24V DC, 8 Watt
110/220VAC MAB-T15-S-012-05 12V DC, 5 Watt
Xenon Bulb 110/220VAC MAB-STROBE-110-06 110/220V AC, 6 Watt
Lens
LENS-ASG-(□) Smooth Lens for Rotating Lights
LENS-ASGF-(□) Prism Lens for Flashing/Strobe Lights
(□): indicates color of Lens; R, Y, G or B

MAM-DS27
Mounting Poles
Wall Mount Brackets
MAM-DS26
MAM-B070 MAM-DS23-20
Threaded Poles
MAP-M043
MAP-M240
MAP-M750
Mounting Bases
MAM-DS28
MAM-DS25
MAM-B090
MAP-N033
Model L (mm)
MAP-0022 22
MAP-0240 240
MAP-0750 750
MAP-1000 1000
NPT Adaptor
Model L (mm)
MAP-M240 240
MAP-M750 750
MAM-B070D MAM-B070R